Y 2
*

2020-2021

School Calendar

MULTICULTURAL
ACADEMY
August / September
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30
October
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2
5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30
November
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30
December
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1 2 3 4
7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31
January
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

Date

14
15
15
17
25

15
23

13

16
19
26
27

11

17
21

21
22
18

Event

First day of School

No School Labor Day

NWEA Window opens for K-8

National Hispanic Month Starts

Goodies and Grandparents

Constitution Day

Board meeting at 6:00 pm

Open House / Meet the Teachers
/ Curriculum Night at 2:00 pm

Progress Reports

Picture Day

Count Day

Board meeting at 6:00 pm

Math Curriculum Night at 2:00 pm

End of First Quarter

Parent-Teacher Conference from 2:00pm-
5:00pm

Math Competition

Board meeting at 6:00 pm

Thanksgiving Break Starts

Thanksgiving Break Ends

NWEA Window Ends

School Resumes

Progress Reports

Picture Day Retake

English Spelling Bee Competition

Mobile Dentist

NWEA Window Opens

Board meeting at 6:00 pm

Winter Break Starts: No School for Students and
Staff

School Resumes

Board meeting at 6:00 pm

End of Second Quarter

No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. day
National Charter School Starts
National Charter School Ends

February Date Event
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 Black History Month Begins
1 2 3 4 5 WIDA Window Opens
8 9 10 11 12 5 Parent - Teacher Phone Conferences
15 16 17 18 19 15 No School: President's Day
22 23 24 25 26 17 Count Day
18 Bpard meeting at 6:00 pm
26 Progress Reports/Awards Ceremony
March NWEA Window Ends
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 March Reading Month Starts
1 2 3 4 5 NWEA Window Opens
8 9 10 11 12 26 End of 3rd Quarter
15 16 17 18 19 WIDA Window Ends
22 23 24 25 26 24 Literacy Fair at 2:30
29 30 31 24 Bookfair
25 Kindergarten Round- up
18 Board meeting at 6:00 pm
April 29 Spring Break Starts
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 1 National Arabic Month Starts
1 2 5 Spring Break Ends
5 6 7 8 9 7 Arabic Spelling Competition
12 13 14 15 16 12 M STEP Window Opens
19 20 21 22 23 13 Career Day
26 27 28 29 30 15 Board meeting at 6:00 pm
26-30  Open Enroliment
Hearing and Vision Screening
30 National Arabic Month Ends
May
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3 Teacher Appreciation Week Starts
3 4 5 6 7 7 Muffins with Mom
10 11 12 13 14 7 Teacher Appreciation Week Ends
17 18 19 20 21 M-Step Window Ends
24 25 26 27 28 7 Progress Report
31 20 Board meeting at 6:00 pm
27 Science Fair
June 31 No School : Memorial Day
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri 3 Donuts with Dads
1 2 3 4 9 Field Day
7 8 9 10 11 10 Multicultural Day
14 15 16 17 18 NWEA Window Ends
21 22 23 24 25 11 Graduation Day:K,5,8/ End of 4th Quarter
28 29 30 16 Organizational meeting at 6:00 pm
16 Board meeting at 6:15 pm
July
Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri
M-Th 146 daysX 6.50 hours= 949 2020 Events
Fridays 36 daysX4.75 hours=171 15-Jul Organizational meeting at 6:00 pm
Total Hrs 1,120 15-Jul Board meeting at 6:15 pm
Required Hrs 1,098 19-Aug Board meeting at 6:00 pm
Extra Hrs 22 hours




