

# 2020-2021 **School Calendar**

### August / Contombor

August / September					
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
	1	2	3	4	
7	8	9	10	11	
14	15	16	17	18	
21	22	23	24	25	
28	29	30			

## October

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

## November

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				

## December

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30	31	

## January

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
				1
4	5	6	7	8
11	12	13	14	15
18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27	28	29

## Da

ate	Event
8	First day of School
7	No School Labor Day
	NWEA Window opens for K-8
14	National Hispanic Month Starts
15	Goodies and Grandparents
15	Constitution Day

- 17 Board meeting at 6:00 pm Open House / Meet the Teachers
- / Curriculum Night at 2:00 pm
- **Progress Reports** Picture Day
- 7 Count Day
- Board meeting at 6:00 pm
- Math Curriculum Night at 2:00 pm
- End of First Quarter
- Parent-Teacher Conference from 2:00pm-5:00pm
- 16 Math Competition
- Board meeting at 6:00 pm
- 26 Thanksgiving Break Starts
- Thanksgiving Break Ends **NWEA Window Ends**
- School Resumes
- **Progress Reports** Picture Day Retake
- 11 English Spelling Bee Competition Mobile Dentist **NWEA Window Opens** 
  - Board meeting at 6:00 pm
  - Winter Break Starts: No School for Students and
  - Staff
- 4 School Resumes
- Board meeting at 6:00 pm 21
- End of Second Quarter
- No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. day National Charter School Starts National Charter School Ends

### February

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26

# March

IVIAI CII				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
1	2	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30	31		

April					
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
			1	2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

May					
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	
3	4	5	6	7	
10	11	12	13	14	
17	18	19	20	21	
24	25	26	27	28	
31			<u> </u>		

Julie				
Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30		

## lide

Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri

M-Th	146 daysX 6.50 hours= 949
Fridays	36 daysX4.75 hours=171
Total Hrs	1,120
Required Hrs	1,098
Extra Hrs	22 hours

### Date Event

1

5

Black History Month Begins
WIDA Window Opens
Parent - Teacher Phone Conferences

- 15 No School: President's Day 17 Count Day
- 18 Bpard meeting at 6:00 pm
- Progress Reports/Awards Ceremony

## **NWEA Window Ends**

- March Reading Month Starts **NWEA Window Opens** 26 End of 3rd Quarter WIDA Window Ends 24 Literacy Fair at 2:30 24 Bookfair
- 25 Kindergarten Round- up
- 18 Board meeting at 6:00 pm
- Spring Break Starts 29
- 1 National Arabic Month Starts 5 Spring Break Ends 7 Arabic Spelling Competition M STEP Window Opens 12
- 13 Career Day
- 15 Board meeting at 6:00 pm 26-30 Open Enrollment
  - Hearing and Vision Screening
- 30 National Arabic Month Ends
- **Teacher Appreciation Week Starts** 3 7 Muffins with Mom
  - **Teacher Appreciation Week Ends** M-Step Window Ends
- 7 **Progress Report**
- 20 Board meeting at 6:00 pm
- 27 Science Fair

7

- 31 No School: Memorial Day
- 3 Donuts with Dads 9 Field Day
- 10 Multicultural Day
- NWEA Window Ends
- Graduation Day: K,5,8/ End of 4th Quarter 11
- 16 Organizational meeting at 6:00 pm
- Board meeting at 6:15 pm

# 2020 Events

15-Jul Organizational meeting at 6:00 pm 15-Jul Board meeting at 6:15 pm 19-Aug Board meeting at 6:00 pm